RABINDRANATH WORLD SCHOOL

DLF-CITY-1I,GURGAON

BAHADUR SINGH-9711525952

BUS ROUTE NO.-7

MORNING

STOP TIME EVENING TIME
PRINCETON FLOORS SEC.-51 6.50 AM 3.25PM
SECTOR-46 7.00 AM 3.15PM
SECTOR-47 GOLDEN APARTMENT 7.07 AM 3.05PM
CENTRAL PARK-2 7.10 AM 3.07PM
SECTOR-38 7.12 AM 3.10PM
SECTOR-40 ( HUDA MARKET ) 7.17 AM 2.55 PM
SECTOR-31 (HEWO APARTMENT ) 7.20 AM 2.53PM
SECTOR-31 ( HUDA MARKET ) 7.23 AM 2.50 PM
SECTOR-31 ( MAIN GATE ) 7.25 AM 2.53PM
SDECTOR-30 7.28 AM 2.50 PM
SECTOR-41 MAIN ROAD 7.30 AM 248 PM
SECTOR-40 (SHAKTIPEETH TEMPLE) 7.30 AM 2.47 PM
SECTOR-40 (RED LIGHT) 7.32 AM 2.45PM




